JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2024/1261

Date : 19/07/2024

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Revised Time Table of B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IInd, VIIIth Semester
(For SOS & College - Regular/ Ex /ATKT - Students)
Exam June, 2024

Time : 09:00 A.M. to 12.00 PM

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IInd Semester

(For SOS & College - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper
31.07.2024 Wednesday | Paper-201 General English - 11
02.08.2024 Friday Paper-202 Political Science - II (Major)
05.08.2024 Monday Paper-203 History - I (Major)
07.08.2024 Wednesday | Paper-204 Economics - IT (Minor)
09.08.2024 Friday Paper-205 Special Contract & Specific Relief
12.08.2024 Monday Paper-206 Constitutional Law - II

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) VIIIth Semester

(For SOS & College - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper
01.08.2024 Thursday | Paper-801 Law of Evidence
03.08.2024 Saturday Paper-802 Equity, Trust and Fiduciary Relations
06.08.2024 Tuesday Paper-803 Professional Ethics, Account Ability for Lawyers &
Bar Bench Relation (Clinical Course)
08.08.2024 Thursday | Paper-804 Right to Information
10.08.2024 Saturday Paper-805 Intellectual Property Law
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Copy to :-

The Head, S.0.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Principal, All Concerning College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Shri H.K. Dwivedi, I/C, IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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I/C Exam Controller



